
LOT 2 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1. 

WD 1336-613, LE 1532-1976, LE 15

HASKEW JON L/HASKEW KIMBERLY J
3431 SW CUSTOM MADE CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1394

17-5S-17-09280-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

12/11/2023 JB 4.52 140,000 0 0 140,000
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3

604,866
90,156

140,000
835,022
510,257
324,765

HX HB 51,411
273,354
835,022

0

843,793

1534/724 2/20/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HASKEW JON L (ENH LE)

HASKEW JON & KIMBER

1532/1976 1/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HASKEW JON L (ENH LIF

HASKEW JON AND KIMB
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000055125 New Residential C 149,800 02/27/2026

000054800 Storage Building 148,500 01/09/2026

000044433 Storage Building 79,000 05/16/2022

40236 ELECTRICAL 0 07/28/2020

38614 POOL ENCL 0 09/16/2019

38292 POOL 456 06/28/2019

2020HX Base Yr

3431 SW CUSTOM MADE CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,622 124.3055 139.22 643,475 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3723

BAS 3,723 100 3,723 487,217

FGR 920 55 506 66,218

FOP 200 30 60 7,852

FOP 518 30 155 20,284

FOP 592 30 178 23,294

5,953 4,622 604,866

BAS= W16 FOP= W37 S14 E37 N14$ S14 W37 N14  L3 U3  W13  D3 L3
S57 FOP= S8 E72 N8 W32 N2 W8 S2 W32$ E32 N2 E8 S2 E32 N8 E3
FGR= E22 N41 W25 S6 E3 S35$ N35 W3 N6 FOP= E25 N8 W25 S8$
N8$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,400

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 35 490.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 30,527

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 40 55 2,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 21,450

4 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 50 300.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 675

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,584.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,064

7 0301 OUTDOOR KT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 40.00 40.00 100 2024 2023 100 23,040

90,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


